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PART#

1538920
1415607
1415608
1452852
1132853
1280905
1538921
1132853
1125732
1125733
1452762
1313359
1490867
1124201
1515956
1116193
1129323
1538922
1452764
1452765
1415619
1415620
1289969
1452766
1125745
1185695
1415621
1415622
1380616
1452767
1530546
1499314
1125747
1251634
1281130
1281216
1124201
1372152
1281131
1538923

DESCRIPTION

FRAME

SLIDE WASHER RIGHT
SLIDE WASHER LEFT
LINE GUIDE

BALL BEARING
LEVEL WIND TUBE
WORM SHAFT

BALL BEARING
WORM SHAFT GEAR
WORM SHAFT PIN
LINE GUIDE SHAFT

WORM SHAFT PIN HOLDER

WASHER

RETAINER

PAWL

WASHER

LINE GUIDE NUT
FRONT COVER
SCREW

CLUTCH CAM

LINK PLATE

SCREW

KICK LEVER
CLUTCH SPRING
KICK LEVER SPRING
WASHER

CAM PLATE

SCREW

SCREW

THUMB BAR

THUMB BAR SCREW
MAIN GEAR SHAFT
WASHER

LEVEL WIND GEAR
MAIN GEAR SHAFT PLATE
BALL BEARING
RETAINER

SCREW

YOKE

PINION
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PART#

1144194
1452769
1457811
1452854
1452855
1452856
1452857
1239084
1281136
1116237
1538924
1275594
1490799
1132857
1497606
1125768
1125769
1452776
1125771
1452777
1538925
1452779
1452780
1452781
1252078
1125779
1125780
1117208
1132935
1538926
1125783
1538927
1452784
1415634
1125780
1415635
1185710
1125771
1452862
1313372

DESCRIPTION

STOPPER
RATCHET

DRAG WASHER
MAIN GEAR COMPLETE
DRAG WASHER
DRAG WASHER
PRESSURE WASHER
IAR SLEEVE
WASHER

SPRING

GEAR SIDE PLATE
ONE WAY CLUTCH
O-RING

BALL BEARING
RING

CLICK PLATE
CLICK SPRING
FRICTION WASHER
RUBBER WASHER
CLICK WASHER
BRAKE KNOB
SCREW

SCREW

LUBE PORT
SCREW

CLICK SPRING HOLDER
CLICK SPRING
SPRING WASHER
WASHER

STAR WHEEL
WASHER

PALM SIDE PLATE
MAG DIAL

MAG DIAL PLATE
CLICK SPRING
SLIDE CAM
SCREW

RUBBER WASHER
BEARING HOUSING
CLICK PIN SPRING
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PARTS LIST FOR MODEL

FTH 200LP
REEL PART NO. 1525452
34-13648-0
KEY# PART# DESCRIPTION
89 1313371 CLICK PIN
90 1452786 CAM LOCK LEVER
91 1452863 MAGNET HOLDER
92 1453268 MAGNET PLATE
93 1416463 MAGNET
96 1313476 SPRING
97 1415641 SLIDE CAM
98 1380655 SCREW
99 1124209 SCREW
100 1125797 FRICTION WASHER
101 1132859 BALL BEARING
102 1104790 RING
103 1452900 GUIDE SHAFT
104 1452901 SPRING
105 1452902 SCREW
106 1538928 SPOOL
107 1144215 BALL BEARING
108 1187619 SPOOL SHAFT PIN
109 1187900 BRAKE WEIGHT HOLDER
110 1145292 BRAKE WEIGHT
111 1187892 SPRING
112 1252096 MAGNET PLATE
113 1185710 SCREW
114 1538929 HANDLE
115 1208088 BUSHING
116 1538930 HANDLE KNOB
117 1208088 BUSHING
118 1208090 SCREW
119 1538931 HANDLE KNOB CAP
121 1214326 HANDLE NUT
122 1538932 HANDLE NUT COVER
123 1200031 SCREW
124 1538933 GEAR SIDE COMPLETE
125 1538934 HANDLE COMPLETE
126 1538935 PALM SIDE COMPLETE
127 1538936 SPOOL COMPLETE
128 1538937 MAIN GEAR
129 1517675 WASHER DRUM



